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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.5 MILE    10 MILES    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Gerald Kubiak          M4044         1/14       21:05       44:43     1:08:03     1:29:16    6:49     1:29:14
2     Matthew Olberding      M4044         2/14       20:52       44:35     1:08:19     1:31:19    6:59     1:31:17
3     Nathan Stahl           M4044         3/14       19:53       44:13     1:09:08     1:32:52    7:06     1:32:51
4     Miguel Carreon         M4549         1/14       21:07       44:54     1:09:58     1:33:10    7:07     1:33:10
5     Charles Smith          M4044         4/14       21:08       44:54     1:09:58     1:33:11    7:07     1:33:11
6     Brian Bergt            M5559          1/6       21:01       44:56     1:10:46     1:36:34    7:22     1:36:28
7     Mark Treadway          M4044         5/14       21:43       46:38     1:11:39     1:36:46    7:23     1:36:40
8     Brandon Mimick         M3034         1/13       21:52       47:06     1:12:40     1:36:43    7:23     1:36:40
9     William Carey          M4549         2/14       21:17       46:45     1:12:36     1:36:57    7:24     1:36:53
10    Ronald Lampe           M5054         1/11       21:47       47:11     1:13:41     1:38:27    7:31     1:38:24
11    Ryan Richard           M3539         1/26       21:50       47:40     1:14:06     1:38:32    7:31     1:38:27
12    Tom Wakeley            M6064          1/9       22:05       47:17     1:13:52     1:39:18    7:35     1:39:13
13    Jennifer Furze         F4044         1/29       21:57       47:08     1:13:43     1:39:31    7:35     1:39:18
14    Niki Kubiak            F3539         1/28       23:02       48:47     1:15:06     1:39:30    7:36     1:39:28
15    Brian Kelly            M4549         3/14       23:16       49:08     1:15:17     1:39:35    7:36     1:39:32
16    Dan Fucinaro           M4549         4/14       22:13       48:15     1:14:59     1:39:48    7:37     1:39:45
17    Nick Durow             M3539         2/26       21:24       45:42     1:11:46     1:39:57    7:38     1:39:51
18    Kevin Story            M3034         2/13       24:12       50:37     1:16:43     1:40:51    7:42     1:40:44
19    Rudolf Wolpert         M3539         3/26       23:33       49:52     1:16:37     1:41:21    7:42     1:40:49
20    Kobus Botha            M2529         1/11       23:08       49:21     1:16:40     1:42:26    7:49     1:42:14
21    Christopher Hanna      M3034         3/13       23:42       50:13     1:16:54     1:43:12    7:52     1:42:58
22    Tin Tran               M3539         4/26       23:46       52:04     1:18:32     1:43:45    7:55     1:43:37
23    Kristy Brown           F3539         2/28       23:36       51:10     1:18:53     1:44:22    7:58     1:44:19
24    Krista Austin          F4044         2/29       23:44       50:11     1:18:02     1:44:34    7:58     1:44:21
25    Brian Martens          M2529         2/11       23:51       50:31     1:18:09     1:44:55    8:00     1:44:45
26    Sarah Stahl            F3034         1/22       23:17       50:17     1:18:00     1:44:54    8:01     1:44:51
27    Jimmy Sledge           M3034         4/13       21:05       48:39     1:17:11     1:45:47    8:05     1:45:44
28    Trevor Bohling         M3539         5/26       23:55       51:24     1:19:12     1:46:08    8:05     1:45:49
29    Kurtis Kraatz          F2529         1/23       22:57       49:39     1:18:35     1:46:31    8:07     1:46:07
30    Dennis Petersen        M5559          2/6       25:31       53:22     1:21:28     1:47:52    8:10     1:46:48
31    Mark Jacobs            M3539         6/26       23:48       52:13     1:20:44     1:47:16    8:11     1:47:07
32    Valerie Shaw           F3034         2/22       23:48       52:13     1:20:44     1:47:16    8:11     1:47:07
33    Christopher Otepka     M3539         7/26       23:08       51:14     1:20:27     1:48:03    8:14     1:47:44
34    Shawn Peed             M3034         5/13       24:18       52:17     1:20:39     1:48:19    8:16     1:48:06
35    Shane Peed             M3034         6/13       24:18       52:17     1:20:40     1:48:19    8:16     1:48:06
36    Caitlyn Diimig         F2024         1/15       25:45       54:45     1:22:53     1:49:18    8:20     1:49:06
37    Jason Keese            M4044         6/14       21:07       48:11     1:19:52     1:49:12    8:21     1:49:11
38    Adrienne Held          F2529         2/23       24:28       53:09     1:22:34     1:49:47    8:23     1:49:39
39    Emily Griffin          F2024         2/15       25:48       54:57     1:23:13     1:50:15    8:25     1:50:07
40    Brett Schaepler        M2529         3/11       22:57       50:28     1:20:45     1:50:32    8:25     1:50:09
41    Jeannine Devetter      F3034         3/22       24:22       52:55     1:21:43     1:50:27    8:26     1:50:18
42    Hollyanne Fricke       F2529         3/23       25:50       54:59     1:23:14     1:50:27    8:26     1:50:20
43    Michael Seevers        M4549         5/14       24:53       53:30     1:22:46     1:50:39    8:26     1:50:25
44    Daniel Hoesing         M4549         6/14       25:03       53:57     1:23:50     1:52:23    8:34     1:52:09
45    Tom Macy               M4549         7/14       25:49       54:57     1:24:37     1:52:38    8:36     1:52:30
46    David Bossman          M3539         8/26       26:05       56:04     1:26:13     1:53:11    8:38     1:53:03
47    Nicole Fox             F4044         3/29       25:47       55:31     1:26:12     1:53:46    8:40     1:53:21
48    Michelle Balasa        F3539         3/28       25:56       55:08     1:25:13     1:53:58    8:42     1:53:50
49    Rachel Rose            F2529         4/23       26:43       56:58     1:27:15     1:54:29    8:43     1:54:07
50    Jordan Sabez           M2529         4/11       23:16                 1:21:24     1:54:16    8:44     1:54:12
51    Brent Bergstrom        M3539         9/26       26:21       56:03     1:27:21     1:55:28    8:48     1:55:08
52    Wyatt Sturgeon         M4044         7/14       25:55       55:40     1:26:21     1:55:22    8:48     1:55:13
53    Melissa Zieg           F4044         4/29       25:55       55:39     1:26:21     1:55:22    8:48     1:55:13
54    Crystal Neihoff        F3034         4/22       26:52       57:32     1:28:00     1:55:34    8:49     1:55:25
55    Frank Hamernik         M5054         2/11       25:38       55:26     1:26:30     1:55:45    8:49     1:55:28
56    Hilary Catron          F3539         4/28       24:49       54:30     1:25:44     1:55:39    8:50     1:55:31
57    Natalie Greer          F3034         5/22       24:52       54:58     1:26:00     1:55:43    8:50     1:55:36
58    Josh Hamernik          M2024          1/3       23:39       53:14     1:24:29     1:56:09    8:51     1:55:50
59    Sam Moser              M4549         8/14       25:24       55:02     1:27:43     1:58:02    8:57     1:57:09
60    Christine Gorman       F5054         1/20       28:23       57:59     1:27:50     1:57:23    8:57     1:57:13
61    Clara Crossland        F2529         5/23       26:33       56:44     1:27:32     1:58:11    9:01     1:57:57
62    Brett Vasek            M4549         9/14       26:46       58:06     1:29:35     1:58:51    9:04     1:58:35
63    Wendi Sims             F3539         5/28       27:01       57:42     1:28:37     1:58:45    9:04     1:58:36
64    Ryan Roettger          M2529         5/11       24:55       54:57     1:28:03     1:59:16    9:05     1:58:57
65    John Heine             M3539        10/26       23:48       54:27     1:28:25     1:59:12    9:06     1:59:04
66    Tim Starbuck           M4549        10/14       25:49       55:06     1:27:16     1:59:28    9:07     1:59:21
67    Josh Goldbeck          M3034         7/13       23:49       52:43     1:25:32     1:59:43    9:08     1:59:27
68    Amelia Cooney          F2529         6/23       27:31       58:32     1:30:02     1:59:56    9:08     1:59:29
69    Josh Nielsen           M3539        11/26       24:44       55:38     1:28:48     2:00:08    9:10     1:59:55
70    Byron Carpenter        M5054         3/11       26:08       57:32     1:30:18     2:00:36    9:12     2:00:21
71    Roy White              M5054         4/11       27:31       59:31     1:31:45     2:00:36    9:12     2:00:26
72    Elizabeth Dyer         F3034         6/22       26:42       58:25     1:31:38     2:01:13    9:14     2:00:57
73    Lance Maley            M6064          2/9       27:25       58:51     1:29:57     2:01:09    9:15     2:01:00
74    Pam Mortenson          F5054         2/20       28:13     1:00:25     1:32:04     2:02:01    9:16     2:01:13
75    Kathie Madron          F5054         3/20       24:40       54:51     1:28:46     2:01:42    9:17     2:01:30
76    Brandon Skocz          M3034         8/13       23:55                 1:27:21     2:01:36    9:17     2:01:33
77    Michele Labreck        F4549         1/16       27:52       59:07     1:31:13     2:03:03    9:20     2:02:06
78    Anthony Hall           M3539        12/26       27:50       58:53     1:31:16     2:03:20    9:21     2:02:27
79    Rudee Demarce          M2529         6/11       24:20       54:57     1:28:04     2:02:40    9:22     2:02:31
80    Claudia Cortes Reyes   F0119          1/5       25:49       55:09     1:32:29     2:02:46    9:22     2:02:38
81    Mia Tardive            F3539         6/28       25:10       55:38     1:29:14     2:03:07    9:23     2:02:55
82    Christopher Pratt      M3539        13/26       25:22       54:35     1:29:14     2:03:39    9:24     2:03:03
83    Daren Konda            M3539        14/26       30:06       58:08     1:29:29     2:04:33    9:25     2:03:19
84    Daniel Kornfeld        M2024          2/3       28:39     1:01:07     1:33:11     2:03:48    9:26     2:03:26
85    Matt Johnson           M2529         7/11       26:09       56:16     1:30:15     2:04:13    9:27     2:03:35
86    Kristin Kyros          F2529         7/23       27:43       59:09     1:31:27     2:04:50    9:29     2:04:06
87    Megan Deras            F2024         3/15       27:50       58:58     1:32:19     2:05:43    9:32     2:04:50
88    Sandi Zellmer          F5054         4/20       29:16     1:01:33     1:34:51     2:06:02    9:34     2:05:11
89    Kelli Anderson         F2024         4/15       28:11       59:58     1:32:47     2:05:37    9:34     2:05:13
90    Gina Brummels          F3539         7/28       27:34     1:00:13     1:34:11     2:05:51    9:36     2:05:34
91    Emily Connick          F0119          2/5       30:01     1:04:00     1:36:25     2:06:06    9:36     2:05:45
92    Katelyn Connick        F2024         5/15       30:01     1:04:01     1:36:26     2:06:06    9:36     2:05:45
93    Melissa O'Neill        F4044         5/29       27:56     1:00:35     1:34:09     2:06:41    9:39     2:06:22
94    Lee Handke             M4549        11/14       27:20       59:21     1:33:58     2:07:13    9:41     2:06:51
95    Matthew Curtis         M3539        15/26       27:00       57:05     1:30:46     2:08:05    9:43     2:07:16
96    Megan Duncan           F3539         8/28       27:20       59:46     1:33:26     2:07:30    9:44     2:07:20
97    David Wise             M3539        16/26       26:27       58:20     1:33:30     2:07:46    9:44     2:07:25
98    Dennis Hanafan         M4044         8/14       26:23       58:32     1:32:55     2:07:50    9:44     2:07:30
99    Jennifer Kuhl          F4549         2/16       30:08     1:03:44     1:37:07     2:08:03    9:45     2:07:38
100   Sharon Kruse           F5054         5/20       27:26       59:16     1:33:08     2:08:00    9:46     2:07:45
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.5 MILE    10 MILES    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Carl J Samuelson       M3539        17/26       32:04     1:07:40     1:43:02     2:08:46    9:47     2:08:08
102   Debra Smith            F4044         6/29       27:54       59:51     1:33:37     2:09:41    9:48     2:08:13
103   Cailan Franz           F2529         8/23       30:07     1:01:59     1:39:06     2:08:33    9:48     2:08:17
104   Lora Delair            F3539         9/28       27:34     1:00:19     1:35:13     2:08:41    9:48     2:08:23
105   Sheila Mikulicz        F4549         3/16       28:26     1:01:20     1:36:04     2:08:40    9:49     2:08:25
106   Colleen Peterson       F3539        10/28       28:22       59:35     1:33:25     2:08:37    9:49     2:08:26
107   Bev Janak              F6064          1/6       29:03     1:02:08     1:36:50     2:10:14    9:53     2:09:24
108   Cheryl Hruska          F4044         7/29       28:59     1:02:04     1:36:21     2:10:23    9:53     2:09:29
109   Michael Bergen         M3034         9/13       30:40     1:04:54     1:39:33     2:09:57    9:54     2:09:36
110   Carey Fedele           F3034         7/22       27:29       59:16     1:35:04     2:09:51    9:54     2:09:40
111   Nathan Goertzen        M3539        18/26       30:40     1:04:49     1:39:33     2:10:14    9:55     2:09:53
112   Amy Cherko             F3034         8/22       26:44       59:19     1:39:54     2:10:21    9:56     2:09:59
113   Joe Billesbach         M5054         5/11       26:49     1:01:36     1:37:34     2:11:59    9:57     2:10:13
114   Bonnie Engel           F5559          1/8       28:53     1:02:24     1:36:39     2:10:26    9:57     2:10:13
115   Evan Henkel            M4044         9/14       28:18     1:02:36     1:38:11     2:10:27    9:57     2:10:15
116   Nancy Petersen         F5559          2/8       29:08     1:02:42     1:37:25     2:11:43    9:59     2:10:39
117   Nancy Solberg          F5559          3/8       27:50     1:00:40     1:35:10     2:11:05    9:59     2:10:44
118   Jason Palmer           M3539        19/26       30:00     1:03:34     1:37:02     2:11:25   10:00     2:10:48
119   Kendall Banning        M2529         8/11       30:56     1:04:49     1:38:22     2:12:25   10:00     2:11:00
120   Jade Banning           F2529         9/23       30:57     1:04:50     1:38:23     2:12:25   10:01     2:11:01
121   Armando Salgado        M3034        10/13       27:33       59:46     1:35:07     2:12:29   10:02     2:11:16
122   David Black            M6064          3/9       29:43     1:03:51     1:38:35     2:12:44   10:02     2:11:24
123   Pam Bjerrum            F4549         4/16       28:24     1:01:26     1:37:33     2:11:36   10:02     2:11:26
124   Sarah Kurz             F3034         9/22       28:28     1:00:24     1:36:15     2:12:05   10:02     2:11:26
125   Keven O'Grady          M5054         6/11       27:23     1:01:58     1:39:07     2:12:08   10:04     2:11:52
126   Jaime Abrego           M2529         9/11       23:59       53:34     1:28:52     2:14:31   10:05     2:11:55
127   Takijah Loguda         F2529        10/23       28:43     1:02:49     1:38:16     2:12:42   10:06     2:12:11
128   Amanda Fangmeier       F3034        10/22       27:12                 1:38:50     2:12:44   10:06     2:12:15
129   Ron Olsen              M6569          1/4       30:27     1:04:57     1:39:39     2:18:02   10:08     2:12:35
130   Anne Rains             F5054         6/20       30:41     1:05:37     1:40:46     2:14:01   10:12     2:13:37
131   Wendi Renteria         F4044         8/29       27:43     1:01:38     1:38:31     2:14:04   10:15     2:14:04
132   Kristie Arlt           F4044         9/29       29:35     1:03:49     1:39:53     2:15:41   10:16     2:14:30
133   Jerry Trainer          M6064          4/9       28:32     1:01:17     1:38:35     2:15:43   10:20     2:15:12
134   Natashs Robinson       F3539        11/28       29:35     1:03:49     1:39:53     2:16:25   10:20     2:15:14
135   John Norman            M3539        20/26       30:13     1:04:23     1:39:08     2:16:09   10:20     2:15:21
136   Mel Kaup               M6064          5/9       31:09     1:05:42     1:41:11     2:16:16   10:21     2:15:32
137   Bianca Bautista        F3034        11/22       31:03     1:06:40     1:43:10     2:16:57   10:25     2:16:15
138   Kate Peterson          F3034        12/22       30:39     1:04:52     1:39:33     2:16:51   10:26     2:16:29
139   Benjamin Edwards       M3539        21/26       28:10     1:02:36     1:39:11     2:16:45   10:26     2:16:31
140   Steve Sabra            M6064          6/9       27:56     1:06:26     1:42:56     2:16:54   10:26     2:16:36
141   Megan Berry Barlow     F4549         5/16       27:56     1:06:26     1:42:56     2:16:54   10:26     2:16:36
142   Bill Larson            M3539        22/26       26:16     1:01:20     1:39:56     2:17:03   10:26     2:16:39
143   Jeremiah Sims          M3539        23/26       28:44     1:03:31     1:41:00     2:17:16   10:28     2:17:00
144   Mary Beth Holmes       F5054         7/20       32:06     1:07:41     1:43:29     2:18:11   10:30     2:17:33
145   Tom Kuzala             M4549        12/14       32:04     1:09:27     1:45:00     2:18:38   10:32     2:17:52
146   Jennifer Schroeder     F4044        10/29       27:45     1:02:57     1:41:37     2:18:15   10:32     2:17:55
147   Nikki Gebara           F4549         6/16       27:22     1:02:04     1:40:19     2:18:56   10:36     2:18:47
148   Jesi Dewitt            F3539        12/28       33:19     1:10:19     1:46:27     2:20:12   10:38     2:19:13
149   Shanna Simonsen        F3539        13/28       27:32     1:03:01     1:40:45     2:19:33   10:39     2:19:22
150   Andrea Hansen          F3539        14/28       27:31     1:03:02     1:40:45     2:19:33   10:39     2:19:22
151   Andrew Carnazzo        M4044        10/14       31:35     1:07:47     1:44:34     2:20:16   10:39     2:19:28
152   Kate Livingston        F4044        11/29       31:10     1:06:15     1:43:21     2:19:55   10:39     2:19:29
153   Lea Laferla            F4044        12/29       31:10     1:06:16     1:43:21     2:19:55   10:39     2:19:29
154   Jim Peter              M6064          7/9       31:55     1:09:47     1:47:25     2:20:41   10:40     2:19:42
155   Micaela Wegener        F2529        11/23       29:59     1:04:29     1:42:34     2:20:46   10:44     2:20:26
156   Nancy Scheufele        F4549         7/16       29:28     1:05:55     1:43:30     2:20:52   10:44     2:20:36
157   Suzanne Coleman        F3539        15/28       31:23     1:07:39     1:46:25     2:22:03   10:49     2:21:38
158   Susan Stroesser        F5054         8/20       29:30     1:03:52     1:42:02     2:22:27   10:49     2:21:40
159   Katie Maire            F2024         6/15       30:39     1:04:52     1:42:57     2:22:03   10:49     2:21:41
160   Karyn Sporer           F3034        13/22       31:02     1:06:41     1:44:26     2:22:56   10:52     2:22:14
161   Kat Keller             F0119          3/5       30:06     1:05:39     1:45:10     2:23:05   10:54     2:22:43
162   Alex Dighton           M3539        24/26       30:45     1:07:57     1:47:49     2:25:25   11:03     2:24:36
163   Genelle Girthoffer     F3539        16/28       31:54     1:08:38     1:47:45     2:25:58   11:07     2:25:27
164   Candace Clow           F2529        12/23       31:55     1:08:39     1:47:47     2:26:00   11:07     2:25:30
165   Jessica Ulrich         F3539        17/28       31:55     1:08:40     1:47:46     2:26:00   11:07     2:25:31
166   Krystal Tentinger      F3034        14/22       31:29     1:07:12     1:54:35     2:26:47   11:07     2:25:36
167   Eric Sjoberg           M3539        25/26       31:29     1:07:15     1:54:36     2:26:47   11:07     2:25:36
168   Debbie Schoepp-Erhardt F3539        18/28       29:16     1:07:19     1:46:57     2:26:27   11:09     2:26:02
169   Dustin Erhardt         M3034        11/13       29:16     1:07:18     1:46:57     2:26:27   11:09     2:26:02
170   Ann Schulte            F0119          4/5       31:18     1:08:01     1:46:29     2:27:16   11:10     2:26:06
171   Olivia Straka          F2024         7/15       31:18     1:08:01     1:46:30     2:27:16   11:10     2:26:06
172   Megan Burdess          F2529        13/23       31:33     1:07:55     1:47:42     2:26:38   11:11     2:26:18
173   Jami Huetson           F3034        15/22       31:45     1:10:10     1:49:45     2:28:28   11:17     2:27:46
174   Carroll Steiner        F3539        19/28       32:28     1:10:01     1:49:37     2:29:15   11:18     2:27:57
175   Stephanie Klement      F4044        13/29       32:59     1:10:43     1:51:19     2:29:09   11:19     2:28:06
176   Chrissy Sjoberg        F3034        16/22       31:30     1:07:15     1:51:22     2:29:20   11:19     2:28:11
177   Shannan Brommer        F5054         9/20       31:53     1:09:48     1:50:08     2:28:56   11:21     2:28:31
178   Mary Duros             F5559          4/8       30:31     1:07:57     1:50:20     2:29:07   11:21     2:28:34
179   Stephanie Klinginsmith F3539        20/28       32:51     1:13:04     1:53:19     2:29:51   11:22     2:28:46
180   Pedro Loza             M3539        26/26       32:51     1:13:05     1:53:20     2:29:50   11:22     2:28:47
181   Melissa Turner         F4044        14/29       32:45     1:10:39     1:51:08     2:30:07   11:23     2:29:01
182   Rebecca Fichtner       F4044        15/29       31:01     1:09:20     1:51:20     2:30:52   11:24     2:29:11
183   Lillian Bornstein      F0119          5/5       33:11     1:12:42     1:52:55     2:30:12   11:24     2:29:20
184   Anne Emler             F5054        10/20       33:11     1:12:42     1:52:54     2:30:15   11:25     2:29:22
185   Scott Barker           M5054         7/11       34:55     1:14:23     1:53:15     2:30:49   11:26     2:29:41
186   Emilee Page            F2024         8/15       28:10     1:05:23     1:50:37     2:30:41   11:29     2:30:21
187   Joy Mann               F6569          1/2       30:31     1:07:57     1:49:51     2:31:06   11:30     2:30:33
188   Jean Fidone-Schroer    F5559          5/8       34:50     1:13:21     1:53:28     2:31:05   11:31     2:30:44
189   Sherrie Graeve         F4549         8/16       31:00     1:10:05     1:51:21     2:32:32   11:37     2:32:08
190   Claire Wilka           F2024         9/15       33:31     1:12:11     1:53:24     2:33:20   11:39     2:32:30
191   Eric Chambers          M4044        11/14       33:47     1:12:57     1:53:12     2:33:33   11:39     2:32:32
192   Heather Chambers       F4044        16/29       33:47     1:12:57     1:53:12     2:33:33   11:39     2:32:32
193   Shannon Jones          F4044        17/29       29:53     1:08:11     1:51:26     2:33:58   11:43     2:33:19
194   Jj Schenkelberg        F4044        18/29       31:05                 1:51:57     2:34:25   11:44     2:33:38
195   Andy Copenharve        M4044        12/14       33:01                 1:53:12     2:34:50   11:45     2:33:47
196   Serena Chester         F4044        19/29       35:01     1:14:31     1:55:22     2:35:06   11:46     2:34:03
197   Bob Glissmann          M5054         8/11       30:11     1:08:30     1:52:05     2:35:22   11:50     2:34:54
198   Stacey Carnazzo        F4044        20/29       31:36     1:11:30     1:54:16     2:37:10   11:57     2:36:23
199   Daniela Miller         F2024        10/15       34:55     1:14:52     1:57:17     2:37:31   11:59     2:36:50
200   Mona Kuzala            F4549         9/16       35:16     1:14:45     1:56:56     2:38:49   12:04     2:38:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    6.5 MILE    10 MILES    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Kathleen Moriarty      F2024        11/15       33:12     1:12:16     1:56:08     2:39:06   12:05     2:38:16
202   Michelson Michael      M6569          2/4       36:02     1:17:16     1:58:59     2:39:16   12:07     2:38:33
203   Tracy Maldonado        F4549        10/16       32:47     1:11:34     1:55:59     2:39:07   12:07     2:38:40
204   Kevin Cleary           M3034        12/13       32:37     1:13:30     1:57:52     2:39:48   12:09     2:38:59
205   Amber Springer         F4044        21/29       32:17     1:12:56     1:56:13     2:39:35   12:09     2:39:02
206   Courtney Knott         F3539        21/28       30:15     1:07:56     1:51:00     2:39:56   12:09     2:39:10
207   Kosuke Niitsu          M3034        13/13       34:49     1:15:08     1:56:27     2:40:44   12:11     2:39:31
208   Lindsay Cosimano       F3539        22/28       32:33     1:13:37     1:58:13     2:40:48   12:14     2:40:03
209   Marko Straka           M2024          3/3       31:04     1:09:33     1:53:05     2:41:26   12:16     2:40:33
210   Steven Pruss           M0119          1/1       32:52     1:14:07     1:59:48     2:41:40   12:18     2:41:04
211   Melissa Pruss          F3539        23/28       34:44     1:16:49     2:00:58     2:42:45   12:23     2:42:10
212   Tonya Kieckhafer       F4044        22/29       32:38     1:11:04     1:53:43     2:43:04   12:24     2:42:18
213   Michael Engel          M6064          8/9       32:58     1:12:40     1:57:08     2:43:22   12:25     2:42:29
214   Ian Dust               M2529        10/11       31:16     1:07:54     1:52:11     2:43:06   12:25     2:42:32
215   Kimberly Rogers        F2024        12/15       31:16     1:07:54     1:52:11     2:43:06   12:25     2:42:32
216   Elizabeth Polak        F3539        24/28       32:21     1:14:55     1:59:04     2:43:49   12:26     2:42:44
217   Amy Forsythe           F3539        25/28       35:35     1:17:21     2:01:47     2:43:35   12:27     2:42:55
218   Samantha Smith Hegarty F4549        11/16       32:43                 2:00:16     2:44:30   12:30     2:43:41
219   Stacey Carey           F5054        11/20       32:43     1:15:04     2:00:04     2:44:25   12:31     2:43:47
220   Philip Haines          M5559          3/6       32:41     1:15:03     2:00:02     2:45:16   12:34     2:44:36
221   John Gaither           M4549        13/14       33:50     1:14:26     1:58:25     2:45:11   12:34     2:44:36
222   Cathy Cole             F5559          6/8       34:01     1:14:46     1:59:50     2:46:06   12:38     2:45:23
223   Mike Lewis             M4549        14/14       30:23     1:11:26     2:00:08     2:46:47   12:42     2:46:18
224   Corbie Bowen           F2024        13/15       30:13     1:11:26     1:59:23     2:47:02   12:43     2:46:34
225   Amanda Walker          F2529        14/23       31:59     1:18:16     2:06:18     2:47:32   12:44     2:46:47
226   Erin Hathhorn          F2024        14/15       33:21     1:16:52     2:05:48     2:47:49   12:46     2:47:11
227   Alan Beebe             M5054         9/11       32:52     1:16:03     2:05:09     2:48:24   12:47     2:47:20
228   Rosalinda Perez        F2529        15/23       32:53     1:11:56     1:56:51     2:48:04   12:47     2:47:25
229   Amy Amua-Sekyi         F4549        12/16       36:23     1:19:24     2:05:02     2:47:57   12:47     2:47:25
230   Zasha Humbert          F3539        26/28       32:53     1:11:57     1:56:52     2:48:06   12:47     2:47:28
231   Michelle Mullen        F2529        16/23       32:32     1:18:04     2:06:47     2:48:44   12:49     2:47:50
232   Sheila Mullen          F2529        17/23       32:31     1:18:03     2:06:47     2:48:45   12:49     2:47:51
233   Michelle Benak         F4044        23/29       38:48     1:22:39     2:06:30     2:49:14   12:49     2:47:54
234   Pa Goldbeck            F2529        18/23       32:29     1:15:59     2:02:49     2:48:31   12:51     2:48:10
235   Annette Schmidt        F4044        24/29       29:22     1:07:31     1:55:15     2:48:57   12:51     2:48:12
236   Tabitha Campbell       F4549        13/16       33:33     1:17:32     2:03:48     2:49:17   12:52     2:48:25
237   Dianne Wallace         F5054        12/20       33:06     1:15:25     2:02:08     2:49:14   12:53     2:48:39
238   Andrea Scheuffele      F3034        17/22       33:58     1:14:50     2:00:48     2:50:11   12:56     2:49:14
239   Kim Guyer              F4044        25/29       37:02     1:18:22     2:05:05     2:51:39   13:02     2:50:35
240   Rebecca Katschke       F3539        27/28       34:36     1:16:54     2:04:35     2:50:54   13:02     2:50:40
241   Randall Davis          M5054        10/11       35:33     1:18:59     2:07:19     2:52:40   13:05     2:51:17
242   Tamara Davis           F4044        26/29       35:32     1:18:59     2:07:19     2:52:41   13:05     2:51:18
243   Brad Wendel            M4044        13/14       35:03     1:17:57     2:06:51     2:54:12   13:13     2:53:05
244   Stephanie Lusienski    F5054        13/20       40:26     1:27:19     2:13:56     2:56:21   13:24     2:55:24
245   Shannon Lewis          F4549        14/16       34:23     1:18:25     2:09:01     2:58:21   13:35     2:57:51
246   Debora Dalfonso        F5559          7/8       34:39     1:18:44     2:09:51     2:59:24   13:37     2:58:19
247   Jerry King             M6569          3/4       35:08     1:17:02     2:10:14     2:59:40   13:39     2:58:39
248   Suzzanne Harwood       F5054        14/20       37:57     1:24:43     2:12:08     3:01:48   13:49     3:00:56
249   Jamie Bushman          F3034        18/22       36:04     1:20:38     2:13:29     3:02:59   13:53     3:01:47
250   Amanda Prostrollo      F3034        19/22       36:04     1:20:37     2:13:29     3:02:59   13:53     3:01:47
251   Heidi Klement          F3034        20/22       33:45     1:19:06     2:08:56     3:03:52   13:58     3:02:49
252   Rebecca Elo            F2529        19/23       35:40     1:19:02     2:06:01     3:09:18   14:01     3:03:36
253   Andy Egan              M5054        11/11       35:13     1:23:49     2:14:14     3:04:19   14:03     3:03:51
254   Elizabeth Watkins      F3034        21/22       32:08     1:17:28     2:09:30     3:05:38   14:09     3:05:20
255   Liz Koepp              F2529        20/23       35:18     1:19:51     2:15:06     3:06:29   14:11     3:05:42
256   Karen Romans           F5054        15/20       40:27     1:27:26     2:19:20     3:07:44   14:16     3:06:48
257   Rafael Maldonado       M5559          4/6       36:41     1:22:43     2:15:35     3:08:14   14:20     3:07:46
258   Mindi Wendel           F4044        27/29       38:16     1:25:18     2:17:59     3:10:08   14:26     3:09:02
259   Michelle Ellwanger     F4549        15/16       37:03     1:27:10     2:18:04     3:12:22   14:36     3:11:04
260   Doug Merriman          M5559          5/6       36:23     1:23:50     2:16:56     3:14:45   14:48     3:13:42
261   Scott Lawrence         M5559          6/6       37:15     1:24:44     2:18:50     3:15:58   14:54     3:15:06
262   Eddra Ritta            F5054        16/20       40:12     1:29:41     2:22:44     3:17:02   14:57     3:15:50
263   Suzanne Dunkleman      F5054        17/20       42:25     1:34:48     2:26:19     3:17:16   14:58     3:15:54
264   Lynn Treadway          F6064          2/6       41:20     1:34:31     2:26:01     3:21:45   15:19     3:20:36
265   Sarah Oddo             F2529        21/23       36:06     1:24:43     2:20:42     3:21:35   15:20     3:20:40
266   Dawn Antoniak-Mitchell F4549        16/16       43:58     1:37:15     2:32:21     3:22:33   15:24     3:21:36
267   Annie Kraatz           F2529        22/23       32:33     1:19:31     2:09:52     3:23:21   15:28     3:22:27
268   Janet Katz             F7099          1/4       42:32     1:33:37     2:29:40     3:23:57   15:31     3:23:06
269   Lonnie Conley          F6064          3/6       46:19     1:40:59     2:36:15     3:31:58   16:06     3:30:55
270   Rachel Dunkleman       F2024        15/15       42:26     1:36:21     2:34:56     3:35:37   16:22     3:34:15
271   Michael Lichtenberger  M2529        11/11       45:45     1:40:15     2:39:44     3:38:10   16:34     3:36:51
272   Erica Leydic           F4044        28/29       46:44     1:42:31     2:42:13     3:38:19   16:36     3:37:21
273   Christina Adams        F6064          4/6       51:05     1:48:20     2:46:11     3:41:20   16:50     3:40:20
274   Jim Newton             M6569          4/4       51:06     1:48:20     2:46:12     3:41:20   16:50     3:40:21
275   Emily Rueth            F4044        29/29       44:55     1:39:13     2:39:47     3:43:15   16:57     3:42:00
276   Linda Gordman          F7099          2/4       50:08     1:49:36     2:53:43     3:52:36   17:43     3:51:59
277   Vince Galvin           M6064          9/9       53:54     1:54:19     2:54:50     3:53:27   17:44     3:52:10
278   Danielle Galvin        F5559          8/8       53:54     1:54:18     2:54:50     3:53:27   17:44     3:52:10
279   Linda Vergamini        F6569          2/2       52:18     1:52:54     2:55:31     3:53:34   17:45     3:52:27
280   Lee Anne Harvey        F5054        18/20       53:30     1:54:13     2:58:39     3:55:16   17:52     3:54:03
281   Phoebe Gearhart        F2529        23/23       26:23       56:46     3:16:24     3:57:40   18:08     3:57:25
282   Tiana Heckert          F3539        28/28       49:21     1:55:02     3:01:21     4:09:15   18:56     4:08:00
283   Michael Rinaldi        M4044        14/14       49:21     1:55:01     3:01:21     4:09:15   18:56     4:08:00
284   Sharron Ayers          F7099          3/4       53:27     1:54:12     3:01:44     4:10:40   19:03     4:09:27
285   Melanine Cuellar       F5054        19/20       53:26     1:54:11     3:01:44     4:12:04   19:09     4:10:50
286   Bebe Schlechte         F5054        20/20       53:30     1:54:18     3:01:46     4:12:04   19:09     4:10:51
287   Sarah Reeve            F3034        22/22       50:11     1:51:16     3:18:04     4:27:39   20:21     4:26:23
288   Muffin Klug            F6064          5/6       50:18     1:51:29     3:18:09     4:27:41   20:21     4:26:24
289   Margarita Wanek        F7099          4/4       50:19     1:51:22     3:18:05     4:27:43   20:21     4:26:26
290   Elizabeth Hussmann     F6064          6/6       44:34     1:41:08     2:57:07     4:43:24   21:33     4:42:19
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